
Victorian Track Championships
Junior & Master Sunday Program

Date: 26th February 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, February 26 2023 5:48:41pm
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Event 90: Masters Men 5  Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m Top 4 to Finals - Result

1. 51 Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 2:48.739
Half Lap 2:33.318 (2)

Lap 1 27.314 27.314 (3)
Lap 2 20.230 47.544 (3)
Lap 3 18.935 1:06.479 (3)
Lap 4 18.240 1:24.720 (2)
Lap 5 19.285 1:44.005 (1)
Lap 6 20.720 2:04.726 (1)
Lap 7 22.079 2:26.805 (1)
Lap 8 21.933 2:48.739 (1)

2. 53 Richard KNIGHT (Blackburn CC) 2:50.462 +1.723
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.906 24.906 (1)
Lap 2 18.944 43.851 (1)
Lap 3 19.546 1:03.397 (1)
Lap 4 20.772 1:24.169 (1)
Lap 5 21.048 1:45.218 (2)
Lap 6 21.499 2:06.717 (2)
Lap 7 21.688 2:28.405 (2)
Lap 8 22.056 2:50.462 (2)

3. 52  BANANAMAN (Blackburn CC) 2:55.908 +7.169
Half Lap 1:06.479 (1)

Lap 1 26.262 26.262 (2)
Lap 2 19.127 45.390 (2)
Lap 3 19.821 1:05.211 (2)
Lap 4 20.860 1:26.072 (3)
Lap 5 22.060 1:48.132 (3)
Lap 6 22.472 2:10.604 (3)
Lap 7 22.713 2:33.318 (3)
Lap 8 22.590 2:55.908 (3)


